Agrawal

250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

9 Namita Chhabra 250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

10 Niraj Omprakash
Agrawal

250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

11 Amita Ravi Agrawal 250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

12 Archana Suraj
Agrawal

250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

13 Dhiraj Omprakash
Agrawal

250000 1.39 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 1.39

TOTAL 3750000 20.91 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 20,91

* The term ‘encumbrance’ has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

(e) Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares:NIL

(f) There are no Equity Shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

(g) Other than the Equity Shares, there are is no other class of securities issued by our Company.

6. The shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. No Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue

   No. of
Shares

% Holding No. of
Shares

% Holding

a) Promoters  6,500,000 36.26% 6,500,000 26.68%

b) Promoter Group 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

c) Public 11,428,500 63.74% 17,858,500 73.32%

  Total 17,928,500 100.00% 24,358,500 100.00%

7. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth

below:

Sr. No. Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue

   No. of
Shares

%
Holding

No. of
Shares

%
Holding

a) Promoters  6,500,000 36.26% 6,500,000 26.68%

  Mr. Pratik K. Mehta 1,610,700 8.98% 1,610,700 6.61%
  Mr. Vinay K. Mehta 1,619,700 9.03% 1,619,700 6.65%
   Mr. Kirti K. Mehta 1,658,900 9.25% 1,658,900 6.81%
   Mrs. Nutan K. Mehta 1,610,700 8.98% 1,610,700 6.61%

b) Immediate Relatives of the Promoters -- -- -- --

c) Companies in which 10% or more of the share
capital is held by the promoter / an immediate
relative of the promoter / a firm or HUF in which
the promoter or any one of their immediate
relatives is a member

-- -- -- --

Unishire Urban Infra Limited – Prospectus

44

d) Companies in which Company mentioned in c.
above holds 10% or more of the share capital

-- -- -- --

e) HUF or firm in which the aggregate share of the
promoter and his immediate relatives is equal to